
I saw a wild beast ascending out

Monday, March 4

of the sea, with ten horns and seven 

heads. -Rev.13:1 
Tuesday, March 5  
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He will wipe out every tear from their

eyes, and death will be no more, nei-  

ther will mourning nor outcry nor pain 

be anymore.-Rev. 21:4  
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Wednesday, March 6 
   

Whom shall we go away to? You  

have sayings of everlasting life.   

-John 6:68   

Thursday, March 7    
 

Make sure of the more important    

things.-Phil. 1:10     



Friday, March 8   
   

Do you not know that unrighteous     

people will not inherit God's Kingdom? 

-1 Cor.6:9  

Saturday, March 9      
  

Love truth.-Zech 8:19

Sunday, March 10      
   

[Jehovah's] love endures forever.  
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- Ps.100:5 



Monday, March 11     
     

[Jesus] knew what was in man.   

-John 2:25   

Tuesday, March 12     
      

He is a God, not of the dead, but of  
 
the living.-Luke 20:38    

Wednesday, March 13     
        

True wisdom cries aloud in the street. 

-Prov. 1:20   
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Thursday, March 14        
       

War broke out in heaven:Michael and  

his angels battled with the dragon,     

and the dragon and its angels battled 
     but they did not prevail, nor was a     

place found for them any longer in     
 
in heaven.-Rev. 12:7,8  
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Friday, March 15           
    

powerful effect.-Jas. 5:16  

A righteous man's supplication has a  

Saturday, March 16       
         

Put on...the hope of salvation as a   

helmet.-1Thess. 5:8  

Sunday, March 17         
    

Pray constantly.-1 Thess. 5:17  
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These men act in opposition to the   

Monday, March 18        
  

decrees of Caesar.-Acts 17:7   
Tuesday, March 19       

We...gain life through him.-1John 4:9  
Wednesday, March 20   
   

He died for all so that those who live  

should live no longer for themselves,   

but for him who died for them and     

was raised up.-2 Cor. 5:15    



Thursday, March 21      
 

144,000.-Rev. 14:1    

I saw...the Lamb...and with him  

Friday, March 22        

You keep proclaiming the death of the 
   
Lord, until he comes.-1 Cor. 11:26    

Saturday, March 23       
  

The eye of Jehovah watches over  
   
those fearing him.-Ps. 33:18     
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Sunday, March 24         

Keep doing this in remembrance of  
    
me.-Luke 22:19     

Monday, March 25        
  

God loved the world so much that    

he gave his only-begotten Son, so   
 
that everyone exercising faith in him   

might...have everlasting life.-John 3:16 



Tuesday, March 26        
   

so that those who live should live no 

The love the Christ has compels us...  

longer for themselves.-2 Cor. 5:14,15  

Wednesday, March 27   
         

[Seek] first the kingdom.-Matt.6:33 

Thursday, March 28      
       

To dust you will return.-Gen. 3:19  
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The trustworthy person keeps a    

confidence.-Prov.11:13  

Friday, March 29  
         

Saturday, March 30 
           

Love covers a multitude of sins.      

- Pet.4:8     
Sunday, March 31   
          

All rulerships will serve and obey them. 

-Dan. 7:27  
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